O-3
D
IM
M
ER
S
&

CL = LED/CFL/Inc
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
O-11
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLOR
SLIDE FAN SPEED CONTROLS*
LSSC5I
Non-Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim 5A
Ivory
LSSC5W White
LSSC5 Brown
LSSC5BK Black
LSSC5LA Light Almond
LSSC5PI
Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim 5A
Ivory
LSSC5PW White
LSSC5P Brown
LSSC5PBK Black
LSSC5PLA Light Almond
SLIDE DE-HUMMER CONTROLS**
LSDH16IV
Non-Preset, 4-Speed Fan Control 1.6A
Ivory
LSDH16WV White
LSDH16V Brown
LSDH16BKV Black
LSDH16LAV Light Almond
DUAL CONTROL SLIDES**
LSDC16IV
Non-Preset, 3-Speed De-Hummer Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer 1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC16WV White
LSDC16V Brown
LSDC16BKV Black
LSDC16LAV Light Almond
LSDC163PIV
Preset, Single Pole/3-Way 3-Speed De-Hummer
Fan Control with Single Pole/3 Way Dimmer 1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC163PWV White
LSDC163PV Brown
LSDC163PBKV Black
LSDC163PLAV Light Almond
LSDV25IV
Non-Preset, Variable Speed Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer 2.5A/300W
Ivory
LSDV25WV White
LSDV25V Brown
LSDV25BKV Black
LSDV25LAV Light Almond

CL = LED/CFL/Inc
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
O-11
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLOR
SLIDE FAN SPEED CONTROLS*
LSSC5I
Non-Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim 5A
Ivory
LSSC5W White
LSSC5 Brown
LSSC5BK Black
LSSC5LA Light Almond
LSSC5PI
Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim 5A
Ivory
LSSC5PW White
LSSC5P Brown
LSSC5PBK Black
LSSC5PLA Light Almond
SLIDE DE-HUMMER CONTROLS**
LSDH16IV
Non-Preset, 4-Speed Fan Control 1.6A
Ivory
LSDH16WV White
LSDH16V Brown
LSDH16BKV Black
LSDH16LAV Light Almond
DUAL CONTROL SLIDES**
LSDC16IV
Non-Preset, 3-Speed De-Hummer Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer 1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC16WV White
LSDC16V Brown
LSDC16BKV Black
LSDC16LAV Light Almond
LSDC163PIV
Preset, Single Pole/3-Way 3-Speed De-Hummer
Fan Control with Single Pole/3 Way Dimmer 1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC163PWV White
LSDC163PV Brown
LSDC163PBKV Black
LSDC163PLAV Light Almond
LSDV25IV
Non-Preset, Variable Speed Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer 2.5A/300W
Ivory
LSDV25WV White
LSDV25V Brown
LSDV25BKV Black
LSDV25LAV Light Almond